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Zemanova
Veronika
SK PROVO Brno

Wright Ella
Luisa
T.J.Sokol
Hodkovicky
Matusova
Ema

T Bohemians
Praha

Klimesova
Barbora

T] Sokol
Bedrichov

Wright Isabel
Mia

T.J.Sokol
Hodkovicky

Polakova
Markéta

SK PROVO Brno
Opalkova
Adriana

T] Tesla Brno

Tuckova
Nathali

T Slavia
Hradec Kralové

Arutiunian
Nina

SKMG M4j
Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

Kuchtova
Tereza
Proactive
Milevsko

Helingerova
Hana Monika
T] Sokol
Pouchov

Jungbauerova
Jana

Proactive
Milevsko
Beranova
Aneta

SK ELI DoIni
BreZany z.s.
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Year

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2007

2005

2008

2009

2009

2008

2004

Milevsky poharek
03.05.2025 - 03.05.2025 - Seniorky B(2009 a st.) - All Around

O

D A E
21.800 (1)
7.600 7.500 6.700
18.900 (2)

5.400 7.150 6.350

13.950 (3)

2.000 6.550 5.400

Printed 2025-05-11 13:20:12

Ded.

[
D A E
20.300 (2)
5.400 8.050 6.850
20.850 (1)
6.700 7.850 6.300
19.950 (4)
6.000 7.400 6.550
19.950 (3)
5.500 7.700 6.750
19.500 (5)
6.600 6.700 6.200
18.000 (6)
4.500 7.600 5.900
16.950 (7)

3.900 7.250 5.800

Ded.

{!

D A E
19.350 (1)
5.200 7.900 6.250
17.950 (3)
3.900 7.550 6.500
18.000 (2)
4.200 7.350 6.450

Ded.

D

5.700

5.200

5.700

4.600

5.200

4.400

4.900

5.400

4.700

4.100

3.500

1.600

1.700

@

A E Ded.
18.850 (2)

6.950 6.200

18.900 (1)
7.200 6.500
18.200 (3)
6.400 6.100
17.800 (5)
7.400 5.800
16.950 (3)

5.950 5.800

17.250 (6)
6.550 6.300
17.250 (7)
6.350 6.000

17.900 (4

7.000 5.500

16.950 (9)

6.500 5.750

15.150 (11)
5.300 5.750
15.900 (10)
6.950 5.750 -0.30
11.300 (12)
5.550 4.150
10.200 (13)

4.500 4.000
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Score

40.650

39.200

39.050

37.750

36.900

36.750

36.600

35.900

35.850

33.100

32.850

29.300

24.150




